
588.15

571.25

44
4.3

0

25782

62.
34

406
.69

27
4.7

8 9.71 AC
25766

119.84

666
.14

10050

10
5

90

165.53
429.61

13.83 AC
25765

0.17 AC

GR
EA

T

MI
AM

I

RIV
ER

498.38

84.
05

107
.56

39
9.1

2

25763

2.066 AC

.62 AC

149.16

253
.5

618
.91

671
.68

MCD
4.30 AC DUP

1.50 AC EX

17
9.4

4
26

8.3
5

24
2.1

7
55

0.6
9

23
2.3

0
28

1.2
6

250.9334
8.6

9

531.81

25764
8.70 AC

005

004

010

017

002

019

001

NEW MIAMI CORP LIMITS

WA
RD

 LI
NE

HAMILTON CORP. LINE

1 W
.N.

S.
3W

ST. CLAIR TWP.
T2 R3

NEW MIAMI

20 21 SEC. LINE
29 28

N "B
" S

T.

EXISTING

FO
UR

 M
ILE

 C
RE

EK

850.55
640.75

SCALE:  1"=400'

N

057.000HAMILTON
FIRST WARD N.S.

SEE PAGE 1
3 WARD BOOK 1

SEE PAGE 1
3 WARD BOOK 1

SEE PAGE 8

003

  
  

HA
MI

LT
ON

  E
AT

ON
  R

OA
D

TAXING DISTRICT: 
P6411

REVISED 3/6/00


